

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.7474 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> Both counsel are requested to bring their respective clients along with their child on the next date of hearing. Post the matter on 11.08.2026 at 1.30 p.m. in chambers. B/o. prat	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

